)
N,

To Spring Creek
i Picton/Waik
Information ieron/TaRawa

I 1. North Route
s 2. South Route

3. Blenheim - Picton

Old Renwick Rd. :

O Route Bus Stop
O Combined Bus Stop

SuperGold card holders travel for
free only on services between

9:00am and 3:00pm. Fulton St

15 UOSOYDINH

Pollard Park

‘pY SUDWS[0D

PAK‘nSAVE Ashwood Park
(NR Only, East-Bound)

Nelson St.

Marlborough
Countdown Clubs
Springlands

(West-Bound) Seymour Square @ Railway Station

W

Kinross St.

Dillon St.

1S UDbMS

Francis St.

Stephenson St.

(%
[0}
o)
=
]
Taylor Waikawa
River Bay
Reserve

Litchfield St.

Ida St. Picton Queen Charlotte
College
. . I~y O
Pi -SITE
?!i ictomy's |WeIIington St.
< Nelson Square
- S
Q
n e
Alabama Rd. ! _
+ Hospital s
e
Picton CBD
To Waikawa
3
%‘ Picton i-SITE
2
o Wellington St.
Q . =
i % Na\\@wa
Hospita g
Hospital Rd. 2
By
Q K
3 &7
s}
Q
)
' Nelson Square
To Blenheim
Wither Rd.
. To Picton
_l_ k b Blenheim CBD

Blenheim Railway

Station
Scan the QR code to see where the
buses are in real-time.

173

Sinclair St

Spring Creek

Seymour St
Terminal
% Stadium 2000
O
%oﬁ
dg.
.. -
m i
Wither Hills Farm Park Blenheim
Alternatively visit r = -(
www.blenheim.trackabus.co.nz

Blenheim Railway Station
Seymour St |

Terminal N S Stadium 2000

f\
@ MARLBOROUGH

DISTRICT COUNCIL

www.marlborough.govt.nz



Marlborough
Bus Timetable

SPRINGLANDS - RIVERSDALE
North Route

ADULT $2 | CHILD /STUDENT $1 | SUPERGOLD FREE | UNDER 5 FREE

LOCATION WEEKDAYS SATURDAY
am pm am pm

Seymour St Terminal 945 115 1245 215 | 940 1.05 12.25

Te Kahu o Waipuna, Library ~ 9.50 11.20 12.50 2.20 | 945 1110 12.30

Seymour Square 952 11.21 1251 221 | 946 N1 12.31

39 Nelson St 9.56 11.25 1255 225 | 950 115 12.35

Countdown, Springlands 957 1.26 1256 2.26 | 951 1116 12.36

PAK’nSAVE 10.00 1.29 12.59 229 | 954 119 12.39

Ashwood Park, 10.02 11.31 101 231 | 956 121 1241

Middle Renwick Rd

35 Colemans Rd 10.03 1.32 1.02 232 | 957 1122 1242

44 Fulton St /1 The Willows 10.04 11.33 1.03 233 | 958 11.23 1243

59 McLauchlan St 10.05 1.34 1.04 234 | 959 124 1244

12 Old Renwick Rd 10.07 1.36 106 236 | 10.01 11.26 12.46

44 Hutcheson St 10.09 11.38 1.08 2.38 | 10.03 111.00 12.48

43 Budge St 1011 140 110 240 | 10.05 11.28 12.50

107 Budge St 1013 141 1N 241 | 10.06 11.30 12.51

31Lucas St 1014 142 112 242 | 10.07 1.31 12.52

Blenheim Railway Station 1017 146 116 246 | 1011 1.36 12.56

New World, Freswick St 10.20 1149 119 249 | 1014 1.39 12.59

15 Stuart St 10.21 1150 1.20 250 | 1015 1140 1.00

68 Stephenson St 10.22 151 121 251 | 1016 1141 1.01

Lister Court, 16 Francis St 10.24 153 123 253 | 1018 1143 1.03

Seymour St Terminal 10.26 1.55 1.25 2.55 1| 10.20 11.45 1.05

TUESDAY, THURSDAY & SATURDAY ONLY TUESDAY, THURSDAY & SATURDAY ONLY

LOCATION am pm LOCATION am pm

Seymour St Terminal 1010 2.00 Waikawa Bay 9.00 1.00

Stadium 2000 1012 2.02 Queen Charlotte College 9.05 105

Blenheim Railway Station 1015 2.05 Wellington St 9.08 108

Spring Creek (10 Ferry Rd)  10.20 2.10 Picton i-SITE 913 113

Nelson Square 1040 2.30 Nelson Square 915 115

Picton i-SITE 1042 232 Spring Creek (10 FerryRd) 9.35 1.35

Wellington St 1047 2.37 Blenheim Railway Station 9.40 140

Queen Charlotte College 10.50 240 Stadium 2000 943 143

Waikawa Bay 10.55 245 Seymour St Terminal 945 145
BLENHEIM SPRING CREEK

ADULT $2 | CHILD $1

BLENHEIM PICTON
ADULT $4 | CHILD $2

SUPERGOLD & UNDER 5 FREE

In Waikawa and Picton, the service operates as a hail and ride service.
Passengers can wave the bus down anywhere along the designated
route providing that there is a safe and suitable place for the bus to stop.

REDWOODTOWN - WITHERLEA

South Route

ADULT $2 | CHILD / STUDENT $1 | SUPERGOLD FREE | UNDER 5 FREE

LOCATION WEEKDAYS SATURDAY
am pm am pm
Seymour St Terminal 9.00 10.30 12.00 1.30 | 9.00 10.20 11.45
Te Kahu o Waipuna, Library  9.05 10.35 12.05 135 9.05 10.25 11.50
117 Scott St 91 1041 1211 1.4 9N 10.31 11.56
211da St 912 1042 1212 142 912 10.32 M1.57
105 Redwood St 913 1043 1213 143 913 10.33 12.00
118 Alabama Rd 915 1045 1215 145 915 10.35 12.00
Countdown, Redwoodtown 916 10.46 1216 1.46 916 10.36 12.01
149 Weld St 917 1047 1217 147 917 10.37 12.02
133 Hospital Rd 918 1048 1218 148 918 10.38 12.03
165 Hospital Rd 919 1049 1219 149 919 10.39 12.04
195 Redwood St 9.20 10.50 12.20 150 | 9.20 10.40 12.05
98 Wither Rd 9.21 10.51 12.21 1.51 9.21 10.41 12.06
54 Wither Rd 9.22 10.52 12.22 152 9.22 10.42 12.07
36 Wither Rd 9.23 10.53 12.23 1.53 9.23 10.43 12.08
18 Wither Rd 9.24 10.54 1224 154 | 9.24 10.44 12.09
11 Hospital Rd 9.26 10.56 12.26 156 | 9.26 10.46 121
90 Howick Rd 9.28 10.58 12.28 1.58 9.28 10.48 1213
65 Alabama Rd 9.30 11.00 1230 2.00 | 9.30 10.50 1215
Bethsaida, Litchfield St 932 102 1232 202 | 9.32 1052 1217
Guides’ Hall, 36 Eltham Rd 9.34 11.04 1234 2.04 | 9.34 10.54 1219
4 Eltham Rd 9.35 11.05 1235 205 | 935 10.55 12.20
Seymour St Terminal 9.38 11.08 12.38 2.08 | 938 10.58 12.23
Y

pA

Buses are wheelchair and pushchair accessible.
Please signal the driver that you require assistance
and the ramp will be lowered.

D

You can bring your bike on all bus routes for free
using the bike racks (subject to available space).

Please signal driver at stop.

How to catch the bus

1. Check the route map for the service you require and pickup point nearest to you.
2. Choose the time you wish to travel and be at the stop at least 5 minutes prior.

3. Please signal the driver when you see your bus approaching.

4. Bring cash — this is a cash only bus service.

Times in BOLD are scheduled, all other times are approximate and depend on traffic
flow and the number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

Public Holidays

The service will not operate on Public Holidays.

SuperGold

SuperGold card holders travel for free only on services between 9.00am and 3.00pm.

For feedback and service related issues please contact:
Marlborough District Council Ph: 03 520 7400
www.marlborough.govt.nz

MARLBOROUGH RITCHIES &=
= | DISTRICT COUNCIL v ——y

WITH FUNDING FROM ‘

N/TRANSPORT
AGENCY

WAKA KOTAHI



